
JANUARY 2025
Mrs. Shejwal’s Class ● Monday - Friday● 8:45-12 pm● 4’s

DATE CURRICULUM & CRAFTS SPECIALS

WINTER ANIMALS

Monday, January 6 Number: 13
Craft: Happy New Year

Show & Tell

Tuesday, January 7 Craft: Arctic Fox

Wednesday, January 8 Sight word: as
Craft: Hibernating Bear

Thursday, January 9 Craft: Polar Bear

Friday, January 10 Letter Craft: m is for monkey Return Letter Bag: m

HUMAN BODY

Monday, January 13 Number: 14
Craft: x-ray hands

Tuesday, January 14 Craft: Lung power

Wednesday, January 15 Sight Word: with
Craft: Human body organs

Thursday, January 16 Craft: My Amazing Brain!

Friday, January 17 Letter Craft: n is for night
Monthly Project: January

Return Letter Bag: n

OUTER SPACE

Monday, January 20 No School Martin Luther King Day

Tuesday, January 21 Craft: Rocket Ship

Wednesday, January 22 Sight Word: his
Craft: Astronaut

Thursday, January 23 Craft: Little Alien Adventure

Friday, January 24 Letter Craft: o is for octopus Return Letter Bag: o

TECH WEEK

Monday, January 27 Number: 15
Craft: Paper Laptop

Tuesday, January 28 Craft: Picture perfect

Wednesday, January 29 Sight Word: they
Craft: Telephone Bracelet

Thursday, January 29 Craft: Adorable Robot

Friday, January 29 Letter Craft: p is for pig Return Letter Bag: p
Spirit Day- wear your CKP t-shirt


